

---

## CONFORM ANUNT ADV 1189896

I.D.: 58007097

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 15.06.21 | Coduri CPV | 44115800-7 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 618,63 RON - 618,63 RON

---

Descriere: tinci 1 33,62 33,62 disc metal 230 5 8,4 42 ruleta 10 m 1 20,17 20,17 detector gaz 2 96,64 193,28 diblu 8 0,25 2 burghiu 1 6,72 6,72 tub neon 2 5,04 10,08 cuve 2 26,89 53,78 sifon cu ventil 2 5,04 10,08 pat cablu 25x25 6 5,04 30,24 ciment 2 10,51 21,02 gratar 1 2,94 2,94 trafalet 2 14,29 28,58 pensula 1 5,05 5,05 diluant 5 9,24 46,2 coliere 1 10,93 10,93 spuma pu 1 16,81 16,81 sarpe desfundat 1 10,93 10,93 spray 1 27,73 27,73 set imbusuri 1 12,61 12,61 priza pt 1 10,09 10,09 cuie 0,66 5,05 3,333 garnituri 20 0,08 1,6 saci rafie 20 0,84 16,8 garnituri 6 0,34 2,04

---